94-1244 Huakai Street, Waipahu 96797 * $729,000

Sold Price: $800,000
Beds: 4
Bath: 1/1
Living Sq. Ft.: 960
Land Sq. Ft.: 6,000
Lanai Sq. Ft.: O
Sq. Ft. Other: 400
Total Sq. Ft. 1,360
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0

Sold Date: 08-18-2021

MLS#: 202118246, FS
Status: Sold

List Date & DOM: 07-08-2021 & 11
Condition: Average
Frontage: Other

Ta

x/Year: $273/2020

Neighborhood: Waipahu-lower
Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool

Parking: Carport, Driveway, Street
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District

Public Remarks: Affordably priced spacious lot with 4 bedrooms 1.5 baths and a workshop attached to the carport. Lots of
space to expand. Bring your creative and interior design skills to this home that has been well cared for many years. Come
see it today before it sells! Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List,

Tax Info
\;‘

Sold Ratio: 110%
Year Built: 1958

Remodeled:

Total Parking: 2
Assessed Value

Building: $161,800

Land: $525,000

Total: $686,800

Stories / CPR: One / No

Frontage: Other
View: Mountain
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|Address ||Price |Bd &Bth  ||Living / Avg. |[Land | Avg. |pom |
|94-1244 Huakai Street |$729.000  [[4&111 ||960 | $759 |[6.000 | $122 12 |
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. t\:rs‘:ssed ::T:::;d ?::aef sed Ratio ;::oséele d

|94-1244 Huakai Street

|[$273 130 | $0

525,000 |[$161,800 |[$686,800 |[106%|[1958 & NA
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|Address

||Sold Price|/Sold Date ||Sold Ratio| Original Ratio||Sold Terms |

|94-1244 Huakai Street

||$800,000 ||08-18-2021)[110%

l|120%
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/94-1244 Huakai Street ,+Waipahu,+HI+96797
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202118246&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=940240360000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=194024036
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202118246&Region=Waipahu&Price=729000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202118246&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202118246&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202118246&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202118246&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202118246&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202118246&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/94-1244 Huakai Street ,+Waipahu,+HI+96797
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202118246&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/94-1244 Huakai Street ,+Waipahu,+HI+96797
https://www.google.com/maps/place/94-1244 Huakai Street ,+Waipahu,+HI+96797

94-1244 Huakai Street - MLS#: 202118246 - Affordably priced spacious lot with 4 bedrooms 1.5 baths and a workshop
attached to the carport. Lots of space to expand. Bring your creative and interior design skills to this home that has been
well cared for many years. Come see it today before it sells! Region: Waipahu Neighborhood: Waipahu-lower Condition:
Average Parking: Carport, Driveway, Street Total Parking: 2 View: Mountain Frontage: Other Pool: None Zoning: 05 -
R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax
Info

DOM = Days on Market
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https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202118246&Region=Waipahu&Price=729000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202118246&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202118246&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202118246&PropertyType=RES#maps
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https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202118246&PropertyType=RES#tax

